Team Schedule

Canton Junior/Senior High Bob Rockwell

Boys School School Phone: 570-506-2249
Varsity 509 East Main St Home Phone:
Wrestling 11/1/2024 to 4/1/2025 Canton, PA 17724 Fax: 570-673-3680
rrockwell@canton.kl2.pa.us
Wrestling
Boys Varsity
Place Time
Tuesday 12/10/24 Wellshoro Area School District Home 7:00 PM
Wednesday 12/11/24 Sullivan County Jr/Sr HS Home 7:00 PM
Friday 12/13/24 OPEN (at Penn Cambria Tournament) Away TBA
Saturday 12/14/24 OPEN (at Penn Cambrna Tournament) Away TBA
Tuesday 12/17/24 North Penn-Liberty Jr, Sr. High School Home 7:00 PM
Thursday 12/19/24 Willamson Senior High School Away 7:00 PM
Friday 12/27/24 OPEN (at Conestoga Valley Tournament) Away TBA
Saturday 12/28/24 OPEN (at Conestoga Valley Tournament) Away TBA
Monday 01/06/25 Montoursville Area Senior High School Away 7:00 PM
Tuesday 01/07/25 Athens Area High School Home 7:00 PM
Friday 01/10/25 OPEN (at [UP Mid-Winter Mayhem) Away TBA
Saturday 01/11/25 OPEN (at IUP Mid-Winter Mayhem) Away TBA
Tuesday 01/14/25 Wyalusing Valley High School Away 7:00 PM
Thursday 01/16/25 Northeast Bradford Jr/Sr HS Home 7:00 PM
Saturday 01/18/25 Towanda Area Senior High School Away 7:00 PM
Wednesday  01/22/25 Troy Jumior/Senior High School Away 7:00 PM
Friday 01/24/25 %Pulzrl:]!;;l;\r!‘\ie)st Branch Ulumate Warrnor Wrestling Away TBA
Saturday 01/25/25 &PuErﬁa(;te\:te}St Branch Ultimate Warrior Wresting Away TBA
Wednesday 01/29/25 OPEN (District Team Duals) Home TBA
Saturday 02/15/25 OPEN (Wrestlling Sectionals) Away TBA
Friday 02/21/25 OPEN (District IV Wrestling in Williamsport) Away TBA
Saturday 02/22/25 OPEN (District IV Wrestling in Willlamsport) Away TBA
Friday 02/28/25 OPEN (Regionat Wrestling in Williamsport) Away TBA
Saturday 03/01/25 OPEN (Regional Wrestling in Williamsport) Away TBA
Thursday 03/06/25 OPEN (PIAA State Wrestling Meet in Hershey) Away TBA
Friday 03/07/25 OQPEN (PIAA State Wrestling Meet in Hershey} Away TBA
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